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RIVER OAK CHARTER SCHOOL
CHARTER COUNCIL

Regular Meeting Schedule

(All meetings begin at 5:30pm - unless otherwise noted.)

2024-2025

Monday September 9, 2024
Monday October 7, 2024
Monday November 4, 2024
Monday December 9, 2024
Annual Meeting
Monday January 13, 2025
Monday February 3, 2024
Monday March 3, 2025
Monday April 7, 2025
Monday May 5, 2025
Monday June 9, 2025
Monday July and August no

meeting

Proposed: 09/09/2024



